
Date:

OBJ Code ORG Code

Name:
Travel/Meals 
Lodging 69500
Seminars       
Schools 69550

Destination: Advance 12180

Purpose:

Hotel Name:Doubletree Hotel
Return Time & Date:

Total 
1st Day 2nd Day 3rd Day 4th Day 5th Day Expenses

221.00       -              221.00         247.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.00          27.00
0.00

35.52         5.94            41.46
159.85        159.85         319.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

35.52$       192.79$      159.85$       -$            -$                 -
635.68$

Amount due (TO) or FROM the CITY: 635.68$

*Receipts and other supporting data must be attached. If payment is due the City, please attach payment at time of
submission of travel voucher.

Mileage rate January 1, 2014 - Dec 31, 2014 0.56

**Enter number of miles driven  each day. 

Employee Signature

Director's Signature Approved for Payment

Revised 01/2/2014

Account No.

Travel Voucher

Departure Time & Date: 01/07/2013 10:00am 01/09/2013 8:00pm

Frisco State Representatives Swearing In

Prepaid or 
BilledExpenses*

Meals

Mileage* ($0.56/mile 1-1-2014)
Air Fare
Airport Parking
Limousine
Taxi, bus, etc.

I certify that the expenses outlined above were incurred by me in the
conducting of city business and are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge.

1-Aug-14

Tim H. Nelson

Expenses incurred by employee:
Less travel advance:

Austin, TX

Other (please explain) Tolls

TOTAL

Lodging
Phone
Literature
Gratuities

Car Rental
Parking Fees
Registration Fee

Digitally signed by tnelson 
DN: dc=com, dc=sct, dc=corp, 
ou=AD, ou=USERS, cn=tnelson 
Date: 2014.08.01 15:52:08 -05'00'



8/1/2014 Google Maps

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Frisco,+TX/Austin,+TX/@32.0925543,-97.2745494,7z/am=t/data=!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x864c3c1abc09943d:0xcad371b0… 1/3

Drive 221 miles, 3 h 24 min

 This route has tolls.

Directions from Frisco, TX to Austin, TX

Frisco, TX

Get on Dallas North Tollway S from

Parkwood Blvd

1. Head west on Main St toward 5th St

2. Take the 1st left onto 5th St

3. Continue onto Parkwood Blvd

4. Turn right onto Stonebrook Pkwy

5. Turn left onto Dallas Pkwy

6. Take the ramp on the left onto Dallas North
Tollway S

 Toll road

Take I-35E S and I-35 S to N Interstate 35

Frontage Rd in Austin. Take exit 234B from

2.0 mi / 4 min

79 ft

0.3 mi

1.0 mi

0.3 mi

0.2 mi

0.3 mi



8/1/2014 Google Maps
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These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction
projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the
map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or

I-35 S

7. Merge onto Dallas North Tollway S
 Partial toll road

8. Take the exit toward Interstate 35E S
 Toll road

9. Merge onto N Stemmons Fwy

10. Take the ramp on the left onto I-35E S

11. Keep left to stay on I-35E S, follow signs
for Waco

12. Continue onto I-35 S

13. Keep left to stay on I-35 S

14. Take exit 234B toward 8th - 3rd
Sts/Huston - Tillotson University

Take E 6th St to N Congress Ave

15. Merge onto N Interstate 35 Frontage Rd

16. Turn right onto E 6th St

17. Turn left onto N Congress Ave

Austin, TX

219 mi / 3 h 17 min

22.9 mi

0.6 mi

459 ft

6.3 mi

52.7 mi

77.7 mi

58.4 mi

0.1 mi

0.8 mi / 2 min

0.2 mi

0.5 mi

341 ft








